Pos Segelnr
1 GER 4575
2 GER 152
3 GER 62
4 GER 196
5 P201
6 270
7 GER157
8P7
9 214
10 GER 560
11 GER37
12 GER45
13 GER 172
14 p225
15 GER 69
16 GER4731
17 GER 7889
18 28
19 GER8527
20 GER 898
21 GER 120
22 133
23 D9
24 GER-3789
25 GER9950
26 135
27 GER1655

Team

Miller

Egger

Thomas Kaldenbach
Crew

Severens Familie
Seebaren

Olaf

MAY

Willig

Team La Madeleine
der Konig

FUN NO. 1

ESCHA

kama

Familie Teetz
Rheinheimer

milan

Gudwi

Nestle

Team Segelmanufactur

Regatta Helden
Solaris

Rolf

Slow motion
Titania

Jugend

Fee

* Tracking ausgefallen

Bootsklasse
Nissen42

806

x 312

Nissen 38

45er

170

Senirita

45 er
Internationale 806
Duetta 94
Seascape24
Dynamic 35
Dynamic 35
45er nationalkreuzet
First Class 8
Nordborg 32
First 21.7
Dehler 28
Seascape 27
Dehler 31
Dehler 28S
30er

Nordborg 32
X79
Granada24
Lacustre
Marieholm 32S

Handicap Verein

83 WYC
103 WYC
97 WYC
83 WYC
90 WYC
92 WYC
102 WYC
90 WYC
103 wWYC
103 WYC
93 WYC
88 WYC
88 WYC
90 WYC
97 WYC
107 WYC
111 WYC
106 WYC
90 WYC
101 WYC
106 ESV

93 WYC
107 WYC
99 WYC
113 SMCF
96 WYC
114 WYC

Boatsname
SCYLLA
Strahl

red X
Domina
SCHUFT
led Zeppelin
Manjan
MAY

Rhino

La Madeleine
Fine

FUN NO. 1
ESCHA
kama

Is was
Personality
Oyster Bay
Motu
HYshine
Barbados
Feja

Solaris
Samourai
Tung
Titania
Jeunesse
Fee

3733
4633
4363
3733
3687
1493
4588
4047
4633
1155
4183
3958
3958
4048
4363
4813
4993
4768
4048
4543
4768
4183
4813
4453
5083
4318
5128

3733
4633
4363
3733
3687
1493
4588
4047
4633
1155
4183
3958
3958
4048
4363
4813
4993
4768
4048
4543
4768
4183
4813
4453
5083
4318
5128

6298
6298
6298
6298
5937
3653
6298
6297
6298
2820
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298

O~ WN PR

25

o n

26

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
27
21
22
23
24

5428
4764
4714
4798
3917
1299
4520
4592
4205

903
4008
4011
3882
3911
3639
3521
3364
3474
3096
3127
3105
3040
2473
2957
3089
2761
2664

Zeit (Sek.) Ges. Zeit Ber. Zeit Punkte Strecke (m) Speed (kn)

0,75
0,53
0,56
0,66
0,55
0,45
0,51
0,58
0,47

0,4
0,49
0,52

0,5

0,5
0,43
0,38
0,35
0,37
0,39
0,35
0,34
0,37
0,26
0,34
0,31
0,33
0,27

Anzahl BM Entf. n. BM iOS

5
2

=

=

6
6
6
6

*

*

5
5
5

*

B N S T S~ N S U, RO RO

*

A D DS

131 true
287 true
337 true
368 true
962 false
883 false
247 true
444 true
543 true
172 false
808 true
995 false
1008 true
1054 false
7 false

8 false
108 true
118 true
331 true
419 true
484 false
513 true
560 false
596 false
619 true
728 true
851 false

Batterie

70
100
40
45
85
5
15
65
60
92
65
33
30
55
68
61
55
90
100
35
59
65
87
88
70
15
17



